6 7
ø
K m
in
Nmin
ø
d h
8
ø
D
H
8
ø
d
ø
D
1
L2
L3
B
L1
ø
D
7-1 7-2
d D D1 B L1 L2 L3 M F Mb max PW PN PW PN MS
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm kN Mb max N/mm2 N/mm2 N/mm2 N/mm2 Nm mm kg
70 110 119 61 37 43 57 6 800 195 3 100 6 100 200 127 254 162 83 12 M10 30 2,5 4204-070601-TC0000
75 115 124 61 37 43 57 7 300 195 3 300 6 500 187 122 241 157 83 12 M10 30 2,6 4204-075601-TC0000
90 130 139 61 37 43 57 10 300 228 4 600 9 200 181 126 244 169 83 14 M10 30 3,0 4204-090601-TC0000
100 150 159 69 40 46 64 16 500 331 7 400 14 700 219 146 297 198 144 14 M12 40 4,7 4204-100601-TC0000
110 160 169 69 40 46 64 18 200 331 8 200 16 200 199 137 277 191 144 14 M12 40 5,1 4204-110601-TC0000
120 170 179 69 40 46 64 22 700 378 10 200 20 300 209 147 298 210 144 16 M12 40 5,4 4204-120601-TC0000
130 185 194 82 48 55 75 33 800 521 15 200 30 200 221 156 307 216 229 16 M14 40 7,5 4204-130601-TC0000
140 195 204 82 48 55 75 36 400 521 16 400 32 500 206 148 291 209 229 16 M14 40 8,8 4204-140601-TC0000
150 205 214 82 48 55 75 43 900 586 19 500 39 300 216 158 311 227 229 18 M14 40 8,6 4204-150601-TC0000
160 215 224 82 48 55 75 46 900 586 21 100 41 900 202 151 298 222 229 18 M14 40 8,9 4204-160601-TC0000
170 230 239 99 64 71 93 67 900 798 30 500 60 700 195 144 268 198 354 18 M16 50 12,7 4204-170601-TC0000
180 240 249 99 64 71 93 71 800 798 32 300 64 100 184 138 257 193 354 18 M16 50 13,3 4204-180601-TC0000
190 250 259 99 64 71 93 84 300 887 37 900 75 300 193 147 275 209 354 20 M16 50 13,9 4204-190601-TC0000
200 260 269 99 64 71 93 88 700 887 39 900 79 200 184 141 266 204 354 20 M16 50 14,6 4204-200601-TC0000
220 285 294 102 66 74 96 97 600 887 43 900 87 200 162 125 239 184 354 20 M16 50 17,8 4204-220601-TC0000
240 305 314 102 66 74 96 127 700 1 064 57 500 114 000 178 140 271 213 354 24 M16 50 19,2 4204-240601-TC0000
260 325 334 102 66 74 96 149 900 1 153 67 500 133 800 178 143 278 223 354 26 M16 50 19,5 4204-260601-TC0000
280 355 364 120 77 87 112 182 200 1 302 82 000 162 700 160 126 243 192 492 24 M18 60 19,7 4204-280601-TC0000
300 375 384 120 77 87 112 211 500 1 410 95 200 188 900 162 130 252 201 492 26 M18 60 30,6 4204-300601-TC0000
320 405 414 130 84 94 122 264 600 1 654 119 100 236 300 163 129 252 199 692 24 M20 60 42,7 4204-320601-TC0000
340 425 434 130 84 94 122 328 000 1 930 147 600 292 900 179 143 283 226 692 28 M20 60 44,9 4204-340601-TC0000
360 445 454 141 91 101 133 372 100 2 067 167 500 332 300 167 135 262 212 692 30 M20 60 52,4 4204-360601-TC0000
380 465 474 141 91 101 133 419 000 2 205 188 600 374 200 169 138 270 221 692 32 M20 60 54,0 4204-380601-TC0000
400 485 494 141 90 101 133 468 600 2 343 189 800 428 400 173 142 271 224 692 34 M20 60 56,2 4204-400601-TC0000
420 505 514 141 90 101 133 492 100 2 343 221 400 439 500 164 137 274 228 692 34 M20 60 59,2 4204-420601-TC0000
440 525 534 155 103 115 147 545 800 2 481 245 600 487 400 145 122 234 196 692 36 M20 60 70,6 4204-440601-TC0000
460 545 554 155 103 115 147 602 300 2 619 271 000 537 900 147 124 240 203 692 38 M20 60 71,2 4204-460601-TC0000
480 565 574 155 103 115 147 628 500 2 619 282 800 561 300 141 119 234 199 692 38 M20 60 75,1 4204-480601-TC0000
500 585 594 160 107 120 152 689 200 2 757 310 100 615 500 137 117 228 195 692 40 M20 60 79,9 4204-500601-TC0000
520 605 614 160 107 120 152 716 700 2 757 322 500 640 000 131 113 222 191 692 40 M20 60 80,5 4204-520601-TC0000
540 625 634 160 107 120 152 781 500 2 894 340 000 703 700 133 115 225 195 692 42 M20 60 82,8 4204-540601-TC0000
560 645 654 160 107 120 152 849 000 3 032 360 000 768 900 134 117 229 198 692 44 M20 60 85,7 4204-560601-TC0000
580 665 674 160 107 120 152 919 300 3 170 379 000 837 500 135 118 231 202 692 46 M20 60 89,0 4204-580601-TC0000
600 685 694 160 107 120 152 992 400 3 308 395 000 910 400 137 120 233 204 692 48 M20 60 91,3 4204-600601-TC0000
Cone Clamping Elements RLK 136 TC
for high bending moments
premium quality for high centering accuracy
The technical data provided are based on theoretical calculations and the specified screw tightening torques.